INcqb008V01_GL

920-026_920-026V01

\
/
N

4 N ( IIH h
@@J
. J

L 180MIN )

READ AND SAVE THIS INSTRUCTION FOR FUTURE USE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION



PACKING DETALS:TOTAL 2 BOXES

BOX-1/2

NO.

PARTS

QTY

PARTS

QTY

Al o 16 S
eﬁa’ s

B -46. 1
@% e -

C | o) 22 1

@1 1

<’




BOX-2/2

QTY

NO.

s ®

ST — —

(e}

s| © ®

W D D
(© &)




381*500MM
)
i‘ ]
298*390MM 198*390MM 200*148MM
—]
9) @ 0 N 12

400*148MM " opcs I




2Sets

16"




Part. Item. QTY.

A M3.5X14 16 Oy

B M5X45 46
C M5X40 22 NP
D M6X25 8
E M4X18 4

F M4X96mm 2 S

5X45mm bolt installation as below

Connecting

S Bolt
©)
| en
C

@

piece

NN : N\\y/ —
STEPA. 1 & STEPA. 2 \L

STEPA. 3




ﬁ

.SCREWS
A M3.5X14

B 8 PCS%

-

\
(@)
(2R P
= XO
g2t
O 0
o

-




\
a SCREWS |
B M5X45

" SCREWS |
C  M5X40 - /

o) 2 PCS s




" SCREWS

N

B M5X45
gy 4 PCS

B B

-

B M5X45
“ap 4 PCS




-

SCREWS

B M5X45
‘4 6 PCS

-

SCREWS |

B

M5X45

@ 6 PCS

-

SCREWS |

P 4 PCS

D

M6X25




—--

[ SCREWS
~ C M5X40
o) 4 PCS

-~

SCREWS |

B M5X45

M5X45

B =




/

SCREWS

C

M5X40

-

SCREWS

E

M4X18

Bmmmm 2 PCS

-
-
-
-
-
-
- -
-
-
-
-
—~

SCREWS |
D M6X25
Pmmmm 2 PCS

" SCREWS |
A M3.5X14
%%mm>4 PCS




4 SCREWS

C  M5X40

4 SCREWS

C  M5X40
oy 4 PCS

4 SCREWS |

E M4X18
Pmmmm 2 PCS

f .SCREWS }

D M6X25
G 2 PCS

d SCREWS |
A  M3.5X14

Fi 4 PCS




N\

AN

O

A

S

Ooo

=




us

[=]5 35 [m]

Aosom
riaa—

[=] LT,
001-877-644-9366
customerservice@aosom.com

0033-1-84166106
contact@aosom.fr

001-855-537-6088
customerservice@aosom.ca

ES
[=] 2 s ]

Aosom

-

0034-931294512
atencioncliente@aosom.es

Aosom

[=] L

0044-800-240-4004
enquiries@mbhstar.co.uk

0039-0249471447
clienti@aosom.it

0049-(0)40-88307530
service@aosom.de




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15

